0
()
4~1
(
( )
(_;
BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
Plant Series

Belts
Fuse
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION AND USE
B-178353-1, Lever
START button.
B-178353-2, Lever
STOP button.
Cleaner KS-16328, L2
Cleaner and lubricant for magnetic
bands available in 2 oz and 1 qt
screw-cap glass bottles.
Cord, R2DB, Equipped With 347B
Plug
Used for headset playback.
Cord, D3AY
Cord, D4AN
Cord, D4AS
Cord, D5AA
Used to connect telephone answer­
ing set and telephone set to connec­
tor block or 531C subset as
required.
B-179086-2, Cover
Cover for lB and lBA telephone
answering sets.
B-179'478-1, Drive Belt 15 in. Long
First-stage drive belt.
B-177478-2, Drive Belt 17-1/8 in. Long
Second-staie_ drive belt.
~,
~\."~
r
1::-..
Fuse, Slo-Blow T~ MDL 1 amp
(Littlefuse) ·~~
Power supply fuse.
Grommet B-179099, Grommet
,.,. 2
Used with telephone set and answer­
ing set mounting cords.
INDEX ORDERING IN FORMA liON

(
•
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION AND USE
B-177738, Cover, Plate
Access plate to relay punchings and
TSllugs.
Receiver, 723A
Used in headset playback.
B-177700, Screw
Captive front panel support screw.
B-177861, Screw
Telephone answering set cover set
screw.
Screw, Hex Socket Head Steel Set
4.40 x 1 in. Flat Point
Vertical adjustment hex socket set
screw.
Screw, Hex Socket Headset 6-32 x 1/8
in. Flat Point
Hex socket set screw in first stage
idler pulley post.
Screw, Hex Socket Steel Set 0.164-32
x 1/4 in.
Used to secure knobs and dials on
their respective shafts.
Screw, bd hd 5-40 x 3/16 in.
Terminal screws on TSl and TS6.
Screw, bd hd 6-32 x 1/4 in.
Front panel support screw.
Screw, bd hd CAD PL 6-32 x 3/8 in •
Used for telephone cord retainer
bracket and t o fasten mounting
cord stay hook on left side of TSl
terminal strip.
Screw, bd hd 6-32 x 5/16 in.
Plate screws for access to relay
punchings and TSllugs.
Screw, bd hd 8-32 x 1/2 in.
Control chassis mounting screw.
INDEX
Sleeve
Spring
Tubes
ISS 1, SECTION 514-120-300
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION AND USE
B-179866, Sleeve
Use with ANSWER AND REC­
ORD and ANSWER ONLY indi­
cator assembly .
B-177725, Spring
Tension spring for start and stop
buttons.
Tube, Electron, CK-512AX
Tube, Electron, 3V 4
Used in amplifier circuit.
Washers· B-170011, Washer
No. 6 lockwasher used with tele­
phone cord retainer bracket screw,
front panel support screw, mount­
ing cord stay-hook screw, and plate